
Our Week at a Glance – February 1, 2026 

THIS WEEK AT TSA: 
 
Sun. Feb. 1  no coffee time today  
 
Mon. Feb. 2  Shop Donations, 9-2 
  Youth Band – office, 6:45 
 
Tues. Feb. 3  UCW – MRR, 1:00 
  
Wed. Feb. 4  Shop Donations, 9-2 

 Counters – Choir Room, 10:15 
 Bible Study – MRR, 11:00 

  Mat Group/Crafty Ladies – SH, 1:00 
 
Thurs. Feb. 5 Shop Open, 11-5 
  Choir – Sanctuary, 7:00 
 
Fri. Feb. 6  Shop Donations, 9-12 
 
Sat. Feb. 7   Shop Open, 10 – 2 
 
Sun. Feb. 8  Rainbow Worship Service, 6:30  
  - special Third Anniversary service  
 
Coffee Time, Sun. Feb. 1:  Please note that there is no coffee time 
downstairs on Sunday, February 1.  
 
Upcoming Rainbow Service:  The monthly Rainbow Service has been 
changed to Sunday, February 8 at 6:30pm. This is a special anniversary 
service, celebrating our 3rd year of Ministry!   
 
Introducing… Our First Hymns and Brews Community Outreach 
Event!:  TSA is excited to launch our first-ever Hymns and Brews 

The flowers today have been placed by Roy Vasey and Brenda McLeod, 

in loving memory of our parents, Joe and Averil McLeod and Jerrold and 

Pauline Vasey.  



community outreach evening on Thursday, February 5, from 7:00–9:00 
p.m. at the Neat Café. This adults-only event will be a relaxed night of 
music, fellowship and community connection. Please feel free to gently 
invite a friend! Music will be offered by Danah-Lee, and Jon Park Wheeler, 
with special guests from the TSA Choir. 
 
Upcoming Lent Services:  Please note the following upcoming Lent 
Services: 
Wed. Feb. 18 – Joint Ash Wednesday service with St. James Lutheran, 
2pm in the Chapel 
Sun. Feb. 22 – 1st of Lent, with Communion  
 
Annual Report:  Reports are due in the office for the 2025 Annual 
Report on or before Tuesday, February 17.  Our Annual General Meeting 
has been set for Sunday, April 12, following the service.  
 
Upper Room:  The January/February Upper Rooms have now arrived 
and are in the office. The Upper Room is $2.00 per copy.  There are also 
a few copies of Our Daily Bread available for Jan/Feb/Mar, and they are 
free of charge.  
 
Coffee Sign-up Sheet:  The sign-up sheet for February & March are in the 

Narthex. Anyone interested in volunteering for fellowship coffee is welcome 

to sign their names to the schedule. 


